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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:39.00
Evans, Sarah E SR Mansson, Julia V SR
McDade, Maryn SO Steigerwald, Nika SO

25.11 27.58 22.6923.62
AUWF-SE2 1:42.39

Naskret, Aga SR Rozova, Alena JR
Rodrigues, Livia FR Kendzior, Soϐia SR

25.63 27.86 23.7525.15
CFSU-FL3 1:42.56

El Sammany, Sara FR Riederer, Evy SO
Marek, Amelia SO Heideyer, Mika JR

26.18 29.32 22.9224.14
BFSU-FL4 x1:42.81

Hinnerichs, Reese JR Fanunza, Martina FR
Freeman, Sophie A SR Caamano, Kiara A SR

27.54 27.83 23.1524.29
AUNFL-FL5 1:43.60

Carlos, Katie L SO Kirby, Ashley D JR
Daley, Kayla A JR Noga, Abby SO

26.43 29.03 23.4024.74
BUNFL-FL6 1:44.98

Smith, L.C. C SO Torres, Victoria C SR
Bourn, Brooke E FR Butler, Kendall A SO

27.17 28.98 23.5225.31
AFSC-FL7 1:45.88

Celi, Zoe SO Alkas Alias, Alexandra FR
Sikes, Elizabeth G SR Hunter, Sam A JR

27.30 29.12 23.8225.64
BUWF-SE8 1:47.33

Hite, Haylee FR Stokes, Hollace FR
Messerschmitt, Taylor N SODimig, Caroline R SO

27.28 29.63 24.3126.11
CUNFL-FL9 x1:48.64

Showfety, Reeves R SO Hudgens, Kendall S FR
Kerber, Claire E SR Jensen, Allea G SO

27.66 30.02 24.8426.12
BFSC-FL10 1:49.16

Strobl, Josie R FR Baker, Mallory A FR
Roy, Kasey E FR Khallouqi, Rania FR

29.59 28.44 24.9526.18
CFSC-FL11 x1:49.17

Weitz, Kaitlyn SO Paredes, Alexa SO
Stewart, Hannah FR Sales, Ana SR

28.17 29.05 25.1426.81
DUNFL-FL12 x1:51.14

Johnson, Maggie SO Loving, Peyton R FR
Leslie, Allie P SO Maschmeier, Sara R SR

27.83 31.59 26.1125.61
CUWF-SE13 x1:51.74

Nussbaum, Ruby A SO Lypko, Sara E JR
Best, Emma FR Klausner, Aubrey H JR

27.68 32.52 24.9226.62

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:27.75
Arkhangelskiy, Michel SOO'Connor, Liam FR
Robinson, Logan SO Oddo, Seneca SO

21.77 25.00 20.2520.73
AFSC-FL2 1:28.00

Eriksson, William A SR Barczyk, Janek JR
Viallon, Nino SR Da Rocha, Matheus JR

23.01 23.90 19.6521.44
AFSU-FL3 1:28.08

Pusnik, Jaka SR Egri-Martin, Marcos S SR
Bork, Sam R SR Olsson, Gustav JR

23.55 24.01 19.8020.72
CFSU-FL4 x1:28.13

Rich, Andrew JR Baravelli, Tommaso SR
Schulrath, Tobias JR Kueffer, Walter K FR

22.29 24.21 20.4421.19
DFSU-FL5 x1:29.06

Iverson, Mathew JR Arnold, Lleyton SO
Wilson, Max G SR Lindholm, Fred SO

22.72 24.98 20.8820.48
BFSC-FL6 1:30.29

Tretyakov, Michael SO Prosinski, Simeon R FR
Mészáros, Daniel SO Neville, Will P SO

22.60 25.64 19.7622.29
CFSC-FL7 x1:33.17

Cole, Corbin L SO Krance, Cooper J SO
McKenney, Cormac Q SOMansur, Alex M FR

23.81 25.69 21.1522.52
DFSC-FL8 x1:38.39

Baer, Bennett K SO Erdley, Shawn JR
Clanton, Tristan S SR Hayden, Charlie J FR

52.38 22.46
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOHorter, Liberty-Belle1 10:10.52
27.70 30.06 30.6630.24
30.53 30.46 30.66 30.90
30.53 31.05 30.84 30.81
30.79 31.28 31.09 30.74
30.40 30.90 30.79 30.09

FSU-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R2 10:15.36
27.63 30.02 30.7130.21
30.83 30.82 30.88 31.09
31.40 31.54 31.30 31.46
31.32 31.17 30.86 30.70
31.08 31.17 30.93 30.24

FSC-FL JRGoodwin, Gabrielle H3 10:17.63
27.90 30.14 30.5430.36
30.87 30.77 30.86 31.19
31.21 31.07 31.02 31.10
31.38 31.27 31.31 31.42
31.63 31.50 31.30 30.79

UWF-SE JRMacVane, Riley C4 10:19.99
27.29 30.21 30.8830.74
30.69 30.16 30.95 30.93
31.43 31.04 31.49 31.77
31.58 32.47 31.85 31.80
32.02 31.65 32.40 28.64

UNFL-FL JRMunna, Paige R5 10:28.77
27.40 30.35 31.3630.79
31.44 30.81 31.16 31.81
32.15 31.87 32.02 32.42
32.20 32.01 32.20 31.88
32.10 31.84 31.82 31.14

UWF-SE SRJohnston, Tori R6 10:30.63
28.60 30.29 31.4430.76
31.78 31.66 31.80 31.90
32.03 31.82 32.03 31.96
32.07 32.29 32.12 32.17
32.07 31.96 31.48 30.40

UNFL-FL FRBurton, Grace A7 10:32.93
28.36 31.65 31.8031.84
31.63 31.65 31.66 32.04
32.10 32.02 31.77 31.92
31.97 31.81 31.71 32.27
31.86 32.05 31.93 30.89

FSC-FL SRSammons, Emma L8 10:46.85
29.10 31.67 32.1832.01
32.44 32.71 32.65 32.87
32.50 32.71 32.58 33.11
32.97 32.90 32.93 32.68
32.72 32.77 32.29 31.06

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRMatheson, Thomas Z1 9:23.79
25.28 27.33 28.1928.15
27.70 28.21 28.27 27.89
28.46 28.25 28.43 28.48
28.46 28.75 28.73 28.80
28.88 28.98 28.91 27.64

FSC-FL JRCsicsaky, Peter2 9:37.54
25.58 27.99 28.6628.55
28.63 28.63 28.65 28.97
29.09 29.11 29.16 29.41
29.40 29.68 29.89 29.45
29.26 29.64 29.23 28.56

FSC-FL SOKing, Tyler T3 9:40.71
25.77 28.93 29.6229.39
29.56 29.36 29.27 29.39
29.19 29.18 29.49 29.31
29.58 29.23 29.22 29.21
29.32 29.21 28.70 27.78

FSC-FL SRWooldridge, Thomas J4 9:44.91
25.66 27.75 28.8628.48
29.41 29.64 29.68 29.87
29.60 29.74 29.43 29.62
30.04 29.93 29.93 29.64
29.96 29.90 29.15 28.62
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FSU-FL FRKaiser, Dominik5 9:54.25
25.96 28.23 29.3329.62
29.89 29.95 30.07 29.89
30.37 30.54 30.28 30.36
30.21 30.38 30.06 30.29
30.14 29.96 29.69 29.03

FSC-FL SOBaer, Bennett K6 x10:04.10
25.39 28.85 30.2229.61
30.17 30.07 30.44 30.52
30.22 30.24 30.43 30.34
30.93 31.18 31.20 31.28
30.90 31.49 30.65 29.97

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOHardman, Mary Leigh1 1:48.43
25.17 27.05 28.1828.03

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika2 1:50.43
25.67 27.84 28.7428.18

UWF-SE SRKendzior, Soϐia3 1:50.68
26.33 27.49 28.3328.53

FSU-FL FRBiegajlo, Antonina4 1:52.60
25.51 28.21 29.7829.10

FSU-FL SRCaamano, Kiara A5 x1:52.69
25.59 28.17 29.2329.70

UNFL-FL SRHildebrand, Amelia R6 1:54.87
26.43 29.14 29.1330.17

UWF-SE JRKlausner, Aubrey H7 1:55.04
26.87 28.78 29.4129.98

FSC-FL FRKhallouqi, Rania8 1:55.09
26.86 29.21 29.2729.75

UNFL-FL SRJansons, Annalia E*9 1:55.23
26.62 28.95 29.7529.91

UNFL-FL JRMcCormick, Riley E*9 1:55.23
26.75 28.91 29.9329.64

UWF-SE SODimig, Caroline R11 1:55.37
26.54 29.01 29.6730.15

FSC-FL FRTrue, Natalie H12 1:55.48
27.51 28.87 29.5329.57

UNFL-FL FRJahn, Sadie A13 x1:55.50
27.02 29.14 29.6629.68

FSC-FL JRHunter, Sam A14 1:56.51
27.70 29.74 29.2129.86

FSC-FL FRStewart, Hannah15 x1:57.15
27.02 29.83 30.2830.02

UWF-SE SODimig, Ellie A16 x1:57.57
26.93 29.99 30.0030.65

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOArkhangelskiy, Michel1 1:35.15
21.65 24.38 24.6024.52

FSU-FL SOChristensen, Mathias2 1:37.20
22.12 24.44 25.5725.07

FSC-FL SOMészáros, Daniel3 1:37.63
22.37 24.51 25.6325.12

FSU-FL SOLindholm, Fred4 1:38.83
22.97 24.75 25.4025.71

FSC-FL SONeville, Will P5 1:39.90
23.23 25.65 25.5225.50

FSC-FL FRMansur, Alex M6 1:41.94
23.54 25.40 26.7826.22

FSC-FL FRGoodwin, Jeremiah W7 x1:44.91
23.99 26.10 27.9026.92

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A1 56.42
27.24 29.18

UWF-SE SRNaskret, Aga2 56.48
27.52 28.96

FSU-FL FREl Sammany, Sara3 57.52
27.59 29.93

UNFL-FL JRLoomis, Amanda E4 57.65
28.11 29.54

UNFL-FL SOCarlos, Katie L5 57.66
27.38 30.28

FSU-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese6 57.78
57.78

UWF-SE FRHite, Haylee7 58.07
28.45 29.62

FSC-FL SOCeli, Zoe8 58.11
28.05 30.06

FSU-FL FRVassil, Avery9 x58.37
27.62 30.75

UNFL-FL SOSmith, L.C. C10 59.68
28.62 31.06

FSC-FL FRRoy, Kasey E11 59.94
29.17 30.77

FSC-FL SOWeitz, Kaitlyn12 1:00.18
29.21 30.97

FSC-FL SRSikes, Elizabeth G13 x1:00.66
28.87 31.79

UNFL-FL SOJohnson, Maggie14 x1:00.73
29.18 31.55

UWF-SE SREwald, Amber L15 1:02.43
29.92 32.51

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan1 48.47
23.39 25.08

FSU-FL SRBork, Sam R2 48.60
23.41 25.19

FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew3 48.76
23.71 25.05

FSC-FL SOTretyakov, Michael4 48.89
23.59 25.30

FSU-FL SRPusnik, Jaka5 x48.90
23.80 25.10

FSC-FL SREriksson, William A6 50.04
24.02 26.02

FSC-FL JRDa Rocha, Matheus7 50.90
24.45 26.45

FSC-FL SOCole, Corbin L8 x51.83
24.78 27.05

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRMansson, Julia V1 1:01.27
28.68 32.59

FSU-FL FRFanunza, Martina2 1:02.38
29.22 33.16

UNFL-FL JRKirby, Ashley D3 1:02.39
29.50 32.89

UWF-SE JRRozova, Alena4 1:02.54
29.71 32.83

FSC-FL FRAlkas Alias, Alexandra5 1:02.90
29.50 33.40

FSU-FL SORiederer, Evy6 1:04.40
29.89 34.51

FSC-FL SOParedes, Alexa7 1:04.64
30.30 34.34

UNFL-FL SRHixenbaugh, Ellie M8 1:05.35
30.58 34.77

UNFL-FL SOButler, Kendall A9 1:05.70
30.54 35.16

FSC-FL FRBaker, Mallory A10 1:05.79
30.81 34.98

UNFL-FL FRHudgens, Kendall S11 x1:06.44
31.24 35.20

UWF-SE SONussbaum, Ruby A12 1:09.04
32.81 36.23

UWF-SE JRLypko, Sara E13 1:11.06
33.63 37.43

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SREgri-Martin, Marcos S1 54.32
25.23 29.09

FSU-FL SOArnold, Lleyton2 54.80
25.97 28.83

FSC-FL JRBarczyk, Janek3 54.86
25.34 29.52

FSU-FL SRListor, Daniel4 54.97
26.00 28.97

FSU-FL FRO'Connor, Liam5 x55.31
25.82 29.49

FSC-FL SRWhelan, Reese R6 57.11
26.54 30.57

FSC-FL SOKrance, Cooper J7 57.13
26.53 30.60

FSC-FL JRErdley, Shawn8 x59.50
27.40 32.10

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRBishop, Mabry T1 2:01.57
26.70 30.51 32.4431.92

FSU-FL FRAgee, Caroline L2 2:03.15
27.77 30.45 33.1631.77
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UWF-SE FRRodrigues, Livia3 2:03.25
27.38 30.53 33.1032.24

UNFL-FL JRDaley, Kayla A4 2:04.95
27.83 30.89 33.6332.60

FSU-FL FRMoore, Olivia T5 2:06.07
27.59 31.83 34.4432.21

UNFL-FL SOShowfety, Reeves R6 2:09.09
28.57 32.26 35.1533.11

FSU-FL SOMarek, Amelia7 x2:09.17
26.03 31.78 36.5734.79

FSC-FL FRStrobl, Josie R8 2:09.42
28.82 32.41 34.1734.02

UNFL-FL SRHorrigan, Aydan L9 2:09.55
29.24 33.26 33.7133.34

UWF-SE SOMesserschmitt, Taylor N10 2:10.39
27.95 31.92 35.7034.82

UNFL-FL SRKerber, Claire E11 x2:12.09
28.82 33.55 35.1534.57

FSC-FL FRHuma, Emma12 2:14.24
29.30 32.96 36.8335.15

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSC-FL FRProsinski, Simeon R1 1:48.74
24.51 27.40 28.6528.18

FSU-FL FRMatheson, Thomas Z2 1:49.19
24.82 27.54 28.4628.37

FSC-FL SOMcKenney, Cormac Q3 1:50.23
24.54 27.73 29.5128.45

FSU-FL FRHeinrich, Alex M4 1:51.96
24.39 28.05 29.9529.57

FSU-FL FRSilver, Ethan5 1:52.59
24.91 28.44 29.8129.43

FSC-FL FRReddig, Jaxon G6 1:53.08
25.22 29.07 29.4329.36

FSC-FL SRClanton, Tristan S7 x1:59.04
25.80 30.06 32.5930.59

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOHardman, Mary Leigh1 23.26
FSU-FL SOSteigerwald, Nika2 23.49
FSU-FL SRCaamano, Kiara A3 23.53
UNFL-FL SONoga, Abby4 23.58
FSU-FL SREvans, Sarah E5 x23.64
UNFL-FL FRBourn, Brooke E6 23.86
UNFL-FL SRTorres, Victoria C7 23.89
UWF-SE FRStokes, Hollace8 24.01
UWF-SE JRMacVane, Riley C9 24.55
UWF-SE FRBest, Emma10 24.61
UNFL-FL SOLeslie, Allie P11 x24.91
FSC-FL SRSales, Ana12 25.37
FSC-FL JRHelminiak, Lauren13 26.01

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRKueffer, Walter K1 20.45
FSC-FL SOTretyakov, Michael2 20.47
FSC-FL SRViallon, Nino3 20.53
FSU-FL SOOddo, Seneca*4 20.74
FSC-FL SONeville, Will P*4 20.74
FSU-FL JRSchulrath, Tobias6 20.76
FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso7 x21.35
FSC-FL FRHayden, Charlie J8 x22.58

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FLClark, Kayleigh1 291.38
FSU-FL SOHall, Evelyn2 263.18
FSU-FLMarkusson, Brooklyn3 257.93
UWF-SE SRNelson, Olivia J4 239.18
UWF-SE FRMurphy, Katie5 238.73
FSU-FLAngueira-Colombani, Ally6 x235.35
UWF-SE SRMieses-Sanchez, Adriana 7 213.98
UWF-SE FRHirt, Julia8 x209.25
UWF-SE FRLutzko, Phoebe9 x194.85

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SOSchroeder, Hayden1 348.00
FSU-FL SOBessire, Jack2 336.23
FSU-FLShaver, Max3 309.38
FSU-FL FRSparks, Jack4 x303.75
FSU-FL SOTurner, Noah5 x280.80
FSU-FL SOMartinez, Carlos6 x275.33

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOHardman, Mary Leigh1 50.53
24.30 26.23

FSU-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A2 50.77
24.65 26.12

FSU-FL SRCaamano, Kiara A3 51.23
25.06 26.17

UWF-SE SRKendzior, Soϐia4 51.37
25.04 26.33

FSU-FL FRBiegajlo, Antonina5 x51.48
24.75 26.73

UNFL-FL SRTorres, Victoria C6 51.54
25.12 26.42

FSC-FL JRHunter, Sam A7 52.10
25.40 26.70

UNFL-FL SRHildebrand, Amelia R8 52.49
25.29 27.20

UNFL-FL SONoga, Abby*9 52.72
24.96 27.76

FSC-FL FRKhallouqi, Rania*9 52.72
25.60 27.12

UNFL-FL JRMcCormick, Riley E11 x53.51
25.62 27.89

UWF-SE SRJohnston, Tori R12 53.61
26.32 27.29

UWF-SE SODimig, Caroline R13 54.10
25.58 28.52

FSC-FL SOParedes, Alexa14 54.37
26.03 28.34

FSC-FL JRHelminiak, Lauren15 x56.28
27.05 29.23

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan1 44.20
21.48 22.72

FSC-FL SOMészáros, Daniel2 44.61
21.42 23.19

FSC-FL JRDa Rocha, Matheus3 44.80
21.48 23.32

FSU-FL FRKueffer, Walter K4 44.98
21.82 23.16

FSU-FL SOOddo, Seneca5 46.05
21.95 24.10

FSC-FL FRMansur, Alex M6 46.33
22.36 23.97

FSU-FL FRHeinrich, Alex M7 x46.38
22.26 24.12

FSC-FL FRGoodwin, Jeremiah W8 x48.74
23.56 25.18

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

UWF-SE SRNaskret, Aga1 2:01.09
28.62 30.81 30.2831.38

FSU-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese2 2:01.74
28.63 30.61 30.9631.54

FSU-FL SRBishop, Mabry T3 2:02.29
29.54 31.42 30.0231.31

UNFL-FL SOCarlos, Katie L4 2:05.10
28.34 31.07 33.1132.58

UNFL-FL SOShowfety, Reeves R5 2:05.63
29.46 31.56 32.5932.02

FSU-FL SOOrlando, Peyton*6 2:06.45
29.16 32.16 32.6032.53

UNFL-FL SRHorrigan, Aydan L*6 2:06.45
30.31 32.05 31.9732.12

FSC-FL SOCeli, Zoe8 2:07.60
29.63 31.92 33.1332.92

UWF-SE FRHite, Haylee9 2:09.28
30.17 32.62 32.9733.52

FSC-FL SOWeitz, Kaitlyn10 2:13.78
30.07 33.65 35.3034.76

UNFL-FL SOJohnson, Maggie11 x2:14.36
30.90 33.22 35.3534.89

UWF-SE SREwald, Amber L12 2:15.19
30.94 33.67 35.5335.05

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRRich, Andrew1 1:45.23
23.89 26.52 27.8127.01
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FSU-FL SRPusnik, Jaka2 1:47.81
24.90 27.04 28.0627.81

FSU-FL SOSiers, Aidan J3 1:49.16
25.70 27.29 27.9328.24

FSU-FL SRWilson, Max G4 x1:50.69
25.05 28.32 28.9428.38

FSC-FL SOKing, Tyler T5 1:51.93
26.18 28.81 28.5028.44

FSC-FL SOCole, Corbin L6 1:54.14
26.68 29.33 29.3028.83

FSC-FL SOBaer, Bennett K7 1:54.74
27.52 29.46 28.8928.87

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRMansson, Julia V1 2:12.17
30.65 33.68 33.7634.08

UWF-SE JRRozova, Alena2 2:13.64
30.57 34.01 34.2534.81

FSC-FL FRAlkas Alias, Alexandra3 2:17.62
31.13 35.21 35.4035.88

UNFL-FL JRKirby, Ashley D4 2:18.61
31.29 34.92 36.3836.02

UNFL-FL SRHixenbaugh, Ellie M5 2:19.25
31.19 34.98 36.9136.17

FSU-FL FRVassil, Avery6 2:20.41
31.32 35.36 37.2936.44

UWF-SE FRStokes, Hollace7 2:20.89
31.42 35.72 37.4136.34

FSU-FL SORiederer, Evy8 2:23.43
32.35 36.36 37.6037.12

UNFL-FL SOButler, Kendall A9 2:24.56
32.08 36.69 38.0537.74

UNFL-FL FRHudgens, Kendall S10 x2:25.02
32.60 37.12 37.9537.35

FSC-FL FRBaker, Mallory A11 2:26.47
32.96 36.67 38.5538.29

UWF-SE JRLypko, Sara E12 2:28.86
33.81 37.55 39.0838.42

FSC-FL FRStewart, Hannah13 2:30.40
32.87 37.80 40.5339.20

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:57.87
26.42 30.00 30.8130.64

FSU-FL SOArnold, Lleyton2 1:58.06
26.67 30.04 30.9630.39

FSU-FL SRListor, Daniel3 1:58.69
27.25 30.16 30.8030.48

FSU-FL FRO'Connor, Liam4 x2:02.35
26.70 30.78 32.5032.37

FSC-FL SRWhelan, Reese R5 2:05.72
28.32 31.55 33.2632.59

FSC-FL JRBarczyk, Janek6 2:08.06
27.64 32.64 34.4133.37

FSC-FL JRChristman, Walter C7 2:09.76
28.09 32.52 35.0634.09

FSC-FL SOKrance, Cooper J8 x2:11.15
28.78 32.85 34.9734.55

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRMoore, Olivia T1 4:57.64
26.94 29.39 30.1429.88
30.34 30.36 30.56 30.40
30.04 29.59

FSU-FL SOHorter, Liberty-Belle2 4:59.75
27.96 30.23 30.1830.02
30.20 30.65 30.11 30.54
30.43 29.43

UNFL-FL JRMunna, Paige R3 5:01.12
27.17 29.60 30.0729.93
30.28 30.75 31.02 31.16
30.72 30.42

FSU-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R4 5:01.64
27.40 29.57 30.4929.94
30.88 30.76 31.05 30.99
30.94 29.62

FSC-FL FRTrue, Natalie H5 5:03.86
28.63 29.77 30.6130.31
30.64 30.83 30.79 31.02
31.10 30.16

UWF-SE JRMacVane, Riley C6 5:03.98
27.87 30.81 30.6830.23
30.72 30.74 30.97 31.33
31.11 29.52

UWF-SE JRKlausner, Aubrey H7 5:05.72
27.82 30.22 30.8130.63
31.08 30.62 30.84 31.32
31.51 30.87

UNFL-FL SRJansons, Annalia E8 5:10.08
28.40 30.87 31.1330.81
31.50 31.39 31.44 31.49
31.88 31.17

UWF-SE SODimig, Ellie A9 5:13.25
28.05 30.85 31.4031.09
31.52 31.74 31.98 32.28
32.46 31.88

FSC-FL FRHuma, Emma10 5:13.88
28.88 30.93 32.3132.03
32.08 31.74 32.18 31.43
31.40 30.90

FSC-FL SRSammons, Emma L11 5:14.91
29.04 31.83 32.3632.05
32.03 31.47 32.00 32.69
30.99 30.45

UNFL-FL SOCarlos, Katie L12 5:17.21
27.64 30.77 32.1431.68
32.35 32.73 32.56 32.71
32.73 31.90

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRKurtdere, Utku1 4:27.78
24.05 26.40 27.5427.08
27.50 27.40 27.34 27.43
27.31 25.73

FSC-FL SOCushing, Daniel J2 4:32.54
24.49 27.46 27.3027.80
27.65 27.69 27.80 27.71
27.59 27.05

FSU-FL FRMatheson, Thomas Z3 4:34.21
24.77 26.67 27.9327.43
27.94 27.94 28.04 28.18
28.02 27.29

FSU-FL FRKaiser, Dominik4 4:45.01
25.90 28.24 29.2029.22
29.28 29.36 29.34 29.44
28.21 26.82

FSC-FL SRWooldridge, Thomas J5 4:45.76
25.04 27.19 28.8628.40
29.38 29.46 29.77 29.61
29.25 28.80

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOMcDade, Maryn1 54.20
24.61 29.59

UNFL-FL JRDaley, Kayla A2 55.15
26.04 29.11

FSU-FL SOMarek, Amelia3 55.21
25.26 29.95

FSC-FL SRSikes, Elizabeth G4 55.81
26.22 29.59

UWF-SE FRRodrigues, Livia5 55.98
26.52 29.46

UNFL-FL FRBourn, Brooke E6 56.08
26.41 29.67

UWF-SE SOMesserschmitt, Taylor N7 57.48
26.52 30.96

FSC-FL FRStrobl, Josie R8 57.50
27.18 30.32

FSU-FL FRFanunza, Martina9 57.53
27.33 30.20

UNFL-FL FRJahn, Sadie A10 57.89
27.38 30.51

FSU-FL SOOrlando, Peyton11 x58.40
26.63 31.77

UNFL-FL SRKerber, Claire E12 x58.63
27.93 30.70

FSC-FL FRRoy, Kasey E13 58.72
27.44 31.28

UWF-SE FRBest, Emma14 59.40
28.18 31.22
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#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JROlsson, Gustav1 47.82
22.14 25.68

FSC-FL SRViallon, Nino2 48.51
22.48 26.03

FSU-FL FRKueffer, Walter K3 49.16
22.87 26.29

FSU-FL FRHeinrich, Alex M4 49.70
23.27 26.43

FSC-FL SREriksson, William A5 50.52
23.44 27.08

FSU-FL JRSchulrath, Tobias6 x50.54
23.53 27.01

FSC-FL FRHayden, Charlie J7 53.39
24.90 28.49

FSC-FL SRClanton, Tristan S8 x55.40
24.42 30.98

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FLClark, Kayleigh1 331.28
FSU-FLMarkusson, Brooklyn2 291.75
FSU-FL SOHall, Evelyn3 285.15
UWF-SE FRMurphy, Katie4 267.68
UWF-SE SRMieses-Sanchez, Adriana 5 247.43
UWF-SE SRNelson, Olivia J6 225.08
FSU-FLAngueira-Colombani, Ally7 x221.78
UWF-SE FRHirt, Julia8 x191.03

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SOBessire, Jack1 341.63
FSU-FL SOTurner, Noah2 335.25
FSU-FL FRSparks, Jack3 334.43
FSU-FL SOSchroeder, Hayden4 x320.25
FSU-FL SOMartinez, Carlos5 x311.63
FSU-FLShaver, Max6 x283.20

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRAgee, Caroline L1 4:23.33
28.19 31.54 34.3634.20
36.54 36.68 31.39 30.43

FSU-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R2 4:25.37
28.36 32.30 34.2734.40
37.00 37.90 30.83 30.31

FSC-FL JRGoodwin, Gabrielle H3 4:28.07
28.32 32.44 34.4835.43
39.03 38.70 30.19 29.48

UWF-SE SONussbaum, Ruby A4 4:29.65
29.36 32.76 34.2734.40
38.78 38.17 31.46 30.45

FSC-FL FRTrue, Natalie H5 4:30.12
28.94 32.56 34.5135.64
38.77 39.34 30.64 29.72

FSU-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese6 4:30.55
28.51 31.99 32.9333.37
39.78 41.33 31.81 30.83

FSU-FL SOOrlando, Peyton7 x4:33.38
27.90 32.78 35.8335.19
39.21 40.51 31.00 30.96

UNFL-FL JRLoomis, Amanda E8 4:34.12
28.77 32.91 34.2334.60
40.42 40.19 31.70 31.30

UNFL-FL FRBurton, Grace A9 4:34.99
29.10 34.08 35.3836.68
39.20 39.00 31.24 30.31

UWF-SE FRHite, Haylee10 4:36.04
28.37 32.43 34.2235.53
41.03 41.48 32.23 30.75

UNFL-FL FRKellogg, Cameron11 4:37.25
27.98 32.38 35.4635.80
38.81 40.12 33.76 32.94

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOChristensen, Mathias1 3:49.36
23.19 26.51 30.7231.05
30.74 32.23 27.99 26.93

FSC-FL FRProsinski, Simeon R2 3:54.23
24.39 27.82 30.4230.60
33.52 33.52 27.25 26.71

FSU-FL SOSiers, Aidan J3 3:59.77
25.07 29.27 31.5331.02
33.60 33.97 28.48 26.83

FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew4 4:01.43
26.15 29.84 30.2230.43
33.70 35.21 29.34 26.54

FSU-FL FRSilver, Ethan5 x4:06.84
25.39 28.83 31.8831.65
35.36 37.21 29.35 27.17

FSC-FL JRCsicsaky, Peter6 4:08.05
26.03 30.88 32.6234.16
36.12 36.28 26.06 25.90

FSC-FL FRReddig, Jaxon G7 4:08.19
26.18 30.37 31.9032.73
34.86 35.50 29.16 27.49

FSC-FL SOMcKenney, Cormac Q8 x4:12.29
25.43 29.59 33.2132.14
35.66 36.48 29.92 29.86

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.95
Biegajlo, Antonina FR McDade, Maryn SO
Steigerwald, Nika SO Hardman, Mary Leigh SO

23.90 22.29 22.4723.29
AUNFL-FL2 1:34.63

Torres, Victoria C SR Noga, Abby SO
Butler, Kendall A SO Bourn, Brooke E FR

23.87 23.58 23.5223.66

AUWF-SE3 1:34.83
Naskret, Aga SR Stokes, Hollace FR
Kendzior, Soϐia SR Rozova, Alena JR

24.32 23.48 23.1923.84
BFSU-FL4 1:35.59

Marek, Amelia SO Orlando, Peyton SO
Freeman, Sophie A SR Evans, Sarah E SR

24.04 24.81 23.0323.71
AFSC-FL5 1:35.72

Hunter, Sam A JR Baker, Mallory A FR
Sikes, Elizabeth G SR Alkas Alias, Alexandra FR

24.26 23.46 23.7424.26
BUNFL-FL6 1:37.72

Daley, Kayla A JR Hildebrand, Amelia R SR
McCormick, Riley E JR Smith, L.C. C SO

24.42 24.38 24.6424.28
BUWF-SE7 1:38.72

Messerschmitt, Taylor N SODimig, Caroline R SO
Johnston, Tori R SR MacVane, Riley C JR

25.36 24.70 24.3224.34
BFSC-FL8 1:38.96

Khallouqi, Rania FR Weitz, Kaitlyn SO
Paredes, Alexa SO Sales, Ana SR

24.47 24.47 25.2724.75
CUNFL-FL9 x1:39.87

Kerber, Claire E SR Jensen, Allea G SO
Jahn, Sadie A FR Jansons, Annalia E SR

25.68 24.94 24.3124.94
DFSC-FL10 x1:40.37

Sammons, Emma L SR Huma, Emma FR
Goodwin, Gabrielle H JR Stewart, Hannah FR

25.45 24.67 24.9125.34
CFSC-FL11 x1:40.82

Roy, Kasey E FR Helminiak, Lauren JR
True, Natalie H FR Strobl, Josie R FR

24.42 26.37 25.0025.03
DUNFL-FL12 x1:42.73

Kirby, Ashley D JR Johnson, Maggie SO
Maschmeier, Sara R SR Loving, Peyton R FR

25.20 25.93 25.4926.11
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSC-FL1 1:20.21
Da Rocha, Matheus JR Viallon, Nino SR
Neville, Will P SO Tretyakov, Michael SO

20.19 20.04 14.9924.99
BFSU-FL2 1:20.32

Oddo, Seneca SO Rich, Andrew JR
Bork, Sam R SR Kurtdere, Utku SR

20.76 20.05 19.0020.51
CFSU-FL3 1:21.08

Egri-Martin, Marcos S SROlsson, Gustav JR
Arkhangelskiy, Michel SOKaiser, Dominik FR

21.07 20.35 15.1924.47
BFSC-FL4 1:25.54

Barczyk, Janek JR Mészáros, Daniel SO
Eriksson, William A SR McKenney, Cormac Q SO

21.36 20.41 22.2321.54
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(#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CFSC-FL5 x1:26.64
Mansur, Alex M FR Wooldridge, Thomas J SR
Clanton, Tristan S SR Whelan, Reese R SR

21.25 21.72 21.6921.98
DFSC-FL6 x1:29.66

Reddig, Jaxon G FR Goodwin, Jeremiah W FR
Cushing, Daniel J SO Christman, Walter C JR

22.85 22.47 22.3222.02
AFSU-FL--- DQ

Robinson, Logan SO Wilson, Max G SR
Baravelli, Tommaso SR Schulrath, Tobias JR

20.08 21.37 38.28


